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2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 2: Lloyd Park, Croydon, 2014-11-08
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Race: Young Athletes - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 172 Alex Yee U17 KEN 13:12

2 444 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 13:53

3 1008 Harry Boyd U15 G&G 13:56

4 402 Billy Black U17 HHH 13:56

5 707 Charlie Wyllie U17 DMV 13:58

6 1004 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 14:02

7 573 William Bardsley U17 SLH 14:10

8 598 James Lyne U17 SLH 14:18

9 777 Matthew Kossatz U15 STR 14:18

10 602 Laurie Pope U15 SLH 14:21

11 705 Oscar Subuh-Symons U15 DMV 14:26

12 400 Oscar Millard U13 HHH 14:27

13 205 Omar Harhara U17 CRO 14:43

14 350 Matthew Gibbens U17 H/W 14:50

15 725 Samuel Shaw U15 K&P 14:50

16 354 Jack Collins U17 H/W 14:51

17 709 Ewan Bate U15 DMV 14:56

18 928 Josh Knight U17 HOL 14:59

19 902 Owen Boyd U15 S&D 15:00

20 702 Tom Lowry U17 DMV 15:02

21 599 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 15:04

22 403 Paul Chalobah U15 HHH 15:14

23 925 James Rady U17 HOL 15:15

24 778 Sol Harris-Woodfin U15 STR 15:16

25 298 Kieron Connor U17 CRO 15:16

26 903 Ben Barry U17 S&D 15:18

27 290 Luke Wakeling U17 CRO 15:19

28 751 Adam Seabury U17 E&E 15:20

29 569 Matthew Boxall U17 SLH 15:24

30 405 Mohammed Ali U13 HHH 15:24

31 950 Callum Beauchamp U17 WAL 15:28

32 414 Freddie Hodgson U13 HHH 15:29

33 1070 Lewis Laylee U17 DUL 15:36

34 955 Charlie Feinson U15 WAL 15:43

35 404 Malik Nehaili U15 HHH 15:44

36 803 Felix Vaughan U13 REI 15:47

37 750 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 15:48

38 706 Joe Palmer U13 DMV 15:55

39 760 Alfie Jones U13 E&E 15:56

40 915 Jack Simpson U13 S&D 15:56

41 355 Henry Silverstein U15 H/W 15:56

42 576 Henry Stiff U15 SLH 15:59

43 1009 Sam Martin U13 G&G 16:06

44 299 Jordan O'Dongo U15 CRO 16:08

45 957 Oliver Coppellotti U13 WAL 16:10

46 708 Cameron Smith U13 DMV 16:10

47 956 Matthew Pharoah U17 WAL 16:12

48 951 Cameron Chisholm U17 WAL 16:16

49 570 Joe Brooks U15 SLH 16:18

50 1000 Ben Tinker U13 G&G 16:18

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 412 Jacob Alley U13 HHH 16:18

52 351 Cosmo Craven U15 H/W 16:19

53 575 Joe Seal U13 SLH 16:20

54 1010 Sebastian Cook U13 G&G 16:23

55 401 Toby Reynolds U13 HHH 16:23

56 170 Osin Brennan U17 KEN 16:25

57 959 Ben Marks U13 WAL 16:27

58 775 Kieran Desmond U15 STR 16:31

59 411 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 16:31

60 359 Daniele Ellis U13 H/W 16:31

61 704 Oliver Appleby U17 DMV 16:42

62 954 Kieran Allinson U15 WAL 16:45

63 701 George Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 16:48

64 776 Harry Horsman U15 STR 16:54

65 855 Nicholas Smith U13 REI 16:56

66 410 Ned Craddock U13 HHH 16:57

67 396 Josh Tulley U13 H/W 16:58

68 901 Daniel Haughton U17 S&D 17:00

69 1032 Adam Bloxsome U17 WOK 17:03

70 752 Matthew Houghton U17 E&E 17:06

71 294 Dane Lawrence U17 CRO 17:07

72 963 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 17:08

73 360 Eduardo Wibe U15 H/W 17:10

74 407 George Baritsch U15 HHH 17:11

75 1031 Benjamin Rolfe U15 WOK 17:14

76 171 Olly Bright U13 KEN 17:16

77 413 Jacob Jolon U13 HHH 17:17

78 1003 Adam Kirby U13 G&G 17:18

79 961 Daniel Horsey U13 WAL 17:22

80 589 Adem Eren U15 SLH 17:27

81 931 George Collingwood U13 HOL 17:27

82 1007 Charlie Stenning U13 G&G 17:31

83 854 Jake Sillitto U13 REI 17:37

84 779 Reef Boericke U15 STR 17:41

85 926 Joe Domingues U17 HOL 17:43

86 761 Ralph Drummond U13 E&E 17:45

87 571 Thomas Porter U13 SLH 17:53

88 399 Dominic Howe U17 H/W 17:55

89 206 Matis Godet U13 CRO 17:59

90 916 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 18:10

91 406 Anthony Baritsch U13 HHH 18:12

92 295 Fergus Smith U13 CRO 18:18

93 574 Oliver Anderson U13 SLH 18:20

94 1050 Euan Sinclair U13 RAN 18:31

95 710 Shea Salvi U15 DMV 18:31

96 711 John Spillane U13 DMV 18:34

97 409 Ben Hamilton U13 HHH 18:37

98 703 Tomos Knowles U13 DMV 18:41

99 398 Robert Howe U17 H/W 18:50

100 1005 Aidan O'Kane U13 G&G 18:51
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 291 Robbie Tambling U13 CRO 18:53

102 905 Jack Adorjan U17 S&D 18:57

103 397 James Forde U15 H/W 19:10

104 700 Joseph Downs U13 DMV 19:32

105 287 Theo Flanagan U13 CRO 19:36

106 289 Douglas Aikman U13 CRO 19:48

107 577 Daniel Foard U13 SLH 19:58

108 572 Dan Devine U13 SLH 19:59

109 917 Freddie Simpson U13 S&D 20:00

110 962 Joshua Cowie U13 WAL 20:23

111 292 James Drummond U15 CRO 20:45

112 288 Adam Shew U13 CRO 21:10

113 423 Stewart Baritsch U13 HHH 21:33

114 293 Caleb Drummond U15 CRO 21:34

115 297 Shervin Ataee U15 CRO 22:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
12 400 Oscar Millard U13 HHH 14:27

30 405 Mohammed Ali U13 HHH 15:24

32 414 Freddie Hodgson U13 HHH 15:29

36 803 Felix Vaughan U13 REI 15:47

38 706 Joe Palmer U13 DMV 15:55

39 760 Alfie Jones U13 E&E 15:56

40 915 Jack Simpson U13 S&D 15:56

43 1009 Sam Martin U13 G&G 16:06

45 957 Oliver Coppellotti U13 WAL 16:10

46 708 Cameron Smith U13 DMV 16:10

50 1000 Ben Tinker U13 G&G 16:18

51 412 Jacob Alley U13 HHH 16:18

53 575 Joe Seal U13 SLH 16:20

54 1010 Sebastian Cook U13 G&G 16:23

55 401 Toby Reynolds U13 HHH 16:23

57 959 Ben Marks U13 WAL 16:27

59 411 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 16:31

60 359 Daniele Ellis U13 H/W 16:31

63 701 George Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 16:48

65 855 Nicholas Smith U13 REI 16:56

66 410 Ned Craddock U13 HHH 16:57

67 396 Josh Tulley U13 H/W 16:58

72 963 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 17:08

76 171 Olly Bright U13 KEN 17:16

77 413 Jacob Jolon U13 HHH 17:17

78 1003 Adam Kirby U13 G&G 17:18

79 961 Daniel Horsey U13 WAL 17:22

81 931 George Collingwood U13 HOL 17:27

82 1007 Charlie Stenning U13 G&G 17:31

83 854 Jake Sillitto U13 REI 17:37

86 761 Ralph Drummond U13 E&E 17:45

87 571 Thomas Porter U13 SLH 17:53

89 206 Matis Godet U13 CRO 17:59

90 916 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 18:10

91 406 Anthony Baritsch U13 HHH 18:12

92 295 Fergus Smith U13 CRO 18:18

93 574 Oliver Anderson U13 SLH 18:20

94 1050 Euan Sinclair U13 RAN 18:31

96 711 John Spillane U13 DMV 18:34

97 409 Ben Hamilton U13 HHH 18:37

98 703 Tomos Knowles U13 DMV 18:41

100 1005 Aidan O'Kane U13 G&G 18:51

101 291 Robbie Tambling U13 CRO 18:53

104 700 Joseph Downs U13 DMV 19:32

105 287 Theo Flanagan U13 CRO 19:36

106 289 Douglas Aikman U13 CRO 19:48

107 577 Daniel Foard U13 SLH 19:58

108 572 Dan Devine U13 SLH 19:59

109 917 Freddie Simpson U13 S&D 20:00

110 962 Joshua Cowie U13 WAL 20:23

# Num Name Age Club Time
112 288 Adam Shew U13 CRO 21:10

113 423 Stewart Baritsch U13 HHH 21:33
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 194 4 52 51 50 41

2 G&G 153 4 45 42 39 27

3 DMV 139 4 48 43 34 14

4 WAL 137 4 44 37 30 26

5 REI 105 3 49 33 23

6 SLH 83 4 40 21 16 6

7 E&E 69 2 47 22

8 S&D 69 3 46 19 4

9 H/W 66 2 35 31

10 CRO 55 4 20 17 10 8

11 KEN 29 1 29

12 HOL 25 1 25

13 RAN 15 1 15

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
G&G
DMV
WAL
REI
SLH
E&E
S&D
H/W
CRO
KEN
HOL
RAN

25 50 75 1151st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon



2014-15 Men Div 1 Match 2: Lloyd Park, Croydon, 2014-11-08

powered byPage 6

Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 172 Alex Yee U17 KEN 13:12

2 444 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 13:53

3 1008 Harry Boyd U15 G&G 13:56

4 402 Billy Black U17 HHH 13:56

5 707 Charlie Wyllie U17 DMV 13:58

6 1004 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 14:02

7 573 William Bardsley U17 SLH 14:10

8 598 James Lyne U17 SLH 14:18

9 777 Matthew Kossatz U15 STR 14:18

10 602 Laurie Pope U15 SLH 14:21

11 705 Oscar Subuh-Symons U15 DMV 14:26

13 205 Omar Harhara U17 CRO 14:43

14 350 Matthew Gibbens U17 H/W 14:50

15 725 Samuel Shaw U15 K&P 14:50

16 354 Jack Collins U17 H/W 14:51

17 709 Ewan Bate U15 DMV 14:56

18 928 Josh Knight U17 HOL 14:59

19 902 Owen Boyd U15 S&D 15:00

20 702 Tom Lowry U17 DMV 15:02

21 599 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 15:04

22 403 Paul Chalobah U15 HHH 15:14

23 925 James Rady U17 HOL 15:15

24 778 Sol Harris-Woodfin U15 STR 15:16

25 298 Kieron Connor U17 CRO 15:16

26 903 Ben Barry U17 S&D 15:18

27 290 Luke Wakeling U17 CRO 15:19

28 751 Adam Seabury U17 E&E 15:20

29 569 Matthew Boxall U17 SLH 15:24

31 950 Callum Beauchamp U17 WAL 15:28

33 1070 Lewis Laylee U17 DUL 15:36

34 955 Charlie Feinson U15 WAL 15:43

35 404 Malik Nehaili U15 HHH 15:44

37 750 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 15:48

41 355 Henry Silverstein U15 H/W 15:56

42 576 Henry Stiff U15 SLH 15:59

44 299 Jordan O'Dongo U15 CRO 16:08

47 956 Matthew Pharoah U17 WAL 16:12

48 951 Cameron Chisholm U17 WAL 16:16

49 570 Joe Brooks U15 SLH 16:18

52 351 Cosmo Craven U15 H/W 16:19

56 170 Osin Brennan U17 KEN 16:25

58 775 Kieran Desmond U15 STR 16:31

61 704 Oliver Appleby U17 DMV 16:42

62 954 Kieran Allinson U15 WAL 16:45

64 776 Harry Horsman U15 STR 16:54

68 901 Daniel Haughton U17 S&D 17:00

69 1032 Adam Bloxsome U17 WOK 17:03

70 752 Matthew Houghton U17 E&E 17:06

71 294 Dane Lawrence U17 CRO 17:07

73 360 Eduardo Wibe U15 H/W 17:10

# Num Name Age Club Time
74 407 George Baritsch U15 HHH 17:11

75 1031 Benjamin Rolfe U15 WOK 17:14

80 589 Adem Eren U15 SLH 17:27

84 779 Reef Boericke U15 STR 17:41

85 926 Joe Domingues U17 HOL 17:43

88 399 Dominic Howe U17 H/W 17:55

95 710 Shea Salvi U15 DMV 18:31

99 398 Robert Howe U17 H/W 18:50

102 905 Jack Adorjan U17 S&D 18:57

103 397 James Forde U15 H/W 19:10

111 292 James Drummond U15 CRO 20:45

114 293 Caleb Drummond U15 CRO 21:34

115 297 Shervin Ataee U15 CRO 22:06
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH 211 4 57 56 54 44

2 DMV 205 4 59 53 48 45

3 HHH 197 4 62 60 43 32

4 CRO 158 4 52 40 38 28

5 H/W 154 4 51 49 30 24

6 STR 137 4 55 41 22 19

7 WAL 121 4 35 33 27 26

8 G&G 119 2 61 58

9 S&D 108 4 46 39 18 5

10 HOL 98 3 47 42 9

11 KEN 86 2 63 23

12 E&E 84 3 37 31 16

13 K&P 50 1 50

14 DUL 34 1 34

15 WOK 29 2 17 12

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
G&G
DMV
WAL
REI
SLH
E&E
S&D
H/W
CRO
KEN
HOL
RAN

25 50 75 1151st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

